
National Shetland Show of Wales 
30th June 2013 

Judges 
Mr J. McMasters 

Mr D. Sykes 
Miss C. Webb 

 
Standard black brood mare 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 
Standard black foal 
 1st Lovaton Brave Heart Mrs A.E. Foster 
 
Standard black barren mare or gelding 
 1st Sharptor Tallulah Messr Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Lakehead Meredith D. Bowden 
 3rd Darklake Suleika L. Tropman 
 
Standard black 3 yrs old 
 1st Willow of Crafton Mr N. True 
 2nd Champlers Georgia G & D.J. Smith 
 3rd Stepley Tarakk Cozens Family 
 
Standard black 2 yrs old 
 1st Sharptor Delight Messr Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Sharptor Theodore Miss C. Evans 
  
Standard black yearling 
 1st Coryhill Lord Louis Mrs L.S. Braddon 
 
Standard Black Champion Sharptor Delight  
Reserve Standard Black Champion Sharptor Tallulah  
Standard Black Junior Champion Sharptor Delight  
Reserve Standard Black Junior Champion Willow of Crafton  
 
Gelding, black 
 1st Sharptor Raphael Miss C. Evans 
 2nd Willow of Crafton Mr N. True 
 3rd Stepley Tarakk Cozens Family 
 
Gelding, broken coloured 
 1st Marillion Tammie Norie L. Nicholls 
 2nd Cracker of Touchwood Mr & Mrs I. Bailey 
 
Gelding, solid coloured 
 1st Knix Perfect Pete J. Gregory 
 
Gelding, miniature 
 1st Longfield Peanut Mrs L. Hutchinson 
 2nd Lornath Gethin's Flame Mrs J. Sayer 
 3rd Leora Barnaby Mrs D. Tremellen 
 
Gelding Champion Marillion Tammie Norie  
Reserve Gelding Champion Knix Perfect Pete  
Cream, dun or palomino yearling 
 1st Rosepetal Patacake Mrs N. Plante 
 2nd Plumtree Dainty's Darcy Mrs J. Wright 
 



Cream, dun or palomino 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Enigma Sorcerer Ms Christine Gray 
 2nd Enigma Jupiter Mrs L.M. Millichap 
 
Cream, dun or palomino mare or gelding 
 1st Longfield Peanut Mrs L. Hutchinson 
 2nd Dusty of Martinmere C. Merror 
 3rd Kenvig Gold Dust J. Blake 
 
Cream, Dun, Palomino Champion Longfield Peanut  
Reserve Cream, Dun, Palomino Champion Rosepetal Patacake  
 
Progeny Pairs 
 
Stallion and one offspring 
 1st Eiger Jupiter / Witcombe Eros D. Gerring 
 2nd Jay of Jopa / Pansi’s Bounty T. Waterhouse 
 
Mare and one offspring 
 1st Edern Pansi / Pansi’s Bounty T. Waterhouse 
 
Two offspring 
 1st Celtic Butterfly / Celtic Mozart John Family 
 2nd Finetime April Morn / Leora Barnaby Mrs D. Tremellen 
 3rd Enigma Sorcerer / Enigma Jupiter Mrs L.M. Millichap 
 
Progeny Pairs Champion Edern Pansi / Pansi’s Bounty 
Reserve Progeny Pairs Champion Eiger Jupiter / Witcombe Eros 
 
Long Rein / Dressage Test 1 
 1st Helawi Lord Louis I. Glazebrook (Ridden) 
 2nd Carmaco Pot Black L. Blackmar (Ridden) 
 1st Weewaif Merry Mallow C. King (Long Rein) 
 2nd Wottknotts Carruthers S. King (Long Rein) 
 
Long Rein / Dressage Test 2 
 1st Helawi Lord Louis I. Glazebrook (Ridden) 
 2nd Carmaco Pot Black L. Blackmar (Ridden) 
 
Miniature brood mare 
 1st Halstock Tilitha Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Halstock Amaretto Rose L & J Harris 
 3rd Rugpit Pheobe Mrs L.M. Millichap 
 
Miniature foal 
 1st Halstock Top Cat Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Lydees Exquisite Lady Mrs L.M. Millichap 
 3rd Henhope Eclipse L & J Harris 
 
Miniature stallion 
 1st Halstock Silver Birch Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Eiger Hugo Mr Frank Hodder 
 3rd Eiger Jupiter D. Gerring 
 
Miniature junior barren mare or gelding, 4 - 7 yrs 
 1st Snelsmore Lalique Mr C.T. Percy 
 2nd Windwillow Zsa Zsa Ms June Lewis-Hughes 
 3rd Sharptor Rosebud L & J Harris 
 



Miniature senior barren mare or gelding, 8 yrs and 
 1st Benston Gloria Mr C.T. Percy 
 2nd Dusty of Martinmere Mrs N. Plante 
 3rd Halstock Casandra Mr C.T. Percy 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old, colt or gelding 
 1st Halstock Milton Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Enigma Jupiter Mrs L.M. Millichap 
 3rd Mister T of Catchpool A.G. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old, filly 
 1st Timberland Dynasty Jones Family 
 2nd Pansi's Bounty Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Alasken Honey Suckle Mrs J. Sayer 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old, colt or gelding 
 1st Kerswell Mr Red Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Wotknotts Joe Mrs T. Ridgers 
 3rd Chasend Monarch of The Glen R. Carpenter 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old, filly 
 1st Halstock Delfina Messrs Hodge & Walters 
 2nd Snelsmore Opal Mr C.T. Percy 
 3rd Timberland Emily G. Salters 
 
Miniature yearling, colt 
 1st Eiger Oliver Mr Frank Hodder 
 2nd Sixacres Basil R. Carpenter 
 3rd Enigma Cirrus Ms Christine Gray 
 
Miniature yearling, filly 
 1st Rosepetal Patacake Mrs N. Plante 
 2nd Plumtree Dainty's Darcy Mrs J. Wright 
 3rd Welltrek Magic Star Mrs A. Allen 
 
Miniature Champion Halstock Silver Birch  
Reserve Miniature Champion Eiger Hugo  
Miniature Junior Champion Eiger Oliver  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Timberland Dynasty  
 
First year first ridden 
 1st Knix Perfect Pete Mr George Gregory 
 
Young handler, 7 yrs and under 
 1st Helawi Lord Louis Isabel Glazebrook 
 2nd Ladbury Chelsea Girl Anne Allen 
 
Young handler, 8 - 12 yrs 
 1st Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 2nd Shalaine Rose Coloured Joseph Thompson 
 3rd Darklake Suleika L. Tropman 
 
Young handler, 13 - 17 yrs 
 1st Weewaif Merry Mallow Catherine King 
 2nd Welltrek Magic Star Anne Allen 
 3rd Rugpit Mary Ellen Catherine Mellor 
 
Young Handler Champion Shannon King 
Reserve Young Handler Champion Catherine King 



Standard coloured stallion 
 1st Brinleyview Camanchee A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 2nd Red Indian of Catchpool A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
Standard coloured barren mare or gelding 
 1st Windwillow Megan R. Steward 
 2nd Ardmair Katies Amberlight Skelberry Stud 
 3rd Pankymoor Candytuft Mrs D.M. Griffiths 
 
Standard coloured yearling 
 1st Hagrid of Catchpool A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
Standard Coloured Champion Brinleyview Camanchee  
Reserve Standard Coloured Champion Windwillow Megan  
Standard Coloured Junior Champion Hagrid of Catchpool  
 
Novice black 
 1st Rosevillas Milly B. Connor 
 2nd Lathom Joyful K. Hampton 
 3rd Gamon Bluebell J. Gregory 
 
Novice coloured 
 1st Ladbury Chelsea Girl Mrs A. Allen 
 2nd Schivas Kim G. Smith 
 3rd Hagrid of Catchpool A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
Novice miniature 
 1st Seva Pumpkin Mrs J. Wright 
 2nd Welltrek Magic Star Mrs A. Allen 
 3rd Kenvig Kiss Me Kate Miss M. Jones 
 
Novice Champion Rosevillas Milly  
Reserve Novice Champion Ladbury Chelsea Girl  
 
NPS Picton novice ridden 
 1st Carmaco Pot Black Mrs S. Blackmar 
 2nd Champlers Viola Mrs L.D. Sayers 
 
NPS Kings Head novice lead rein 
 1st Helawi Lord Louis Ms S. Glazebrook 
 2nd Ladbury Chelsea Girl Mrs A. Allen 
 
NPS novice first ridden 
 1st Champlers Viola Mrs L.D. Sayers 
 2nd Carmaco Pot Black Mrs S. Blackmar 
 
NPS Ringside open ridden 
 1st Brinleyview Camanchee A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 2nd Carmaco Pot Black Mrs S. Blackmar 
 
NPS Micor Demolition open lead rein 
 1st Celtic Butterfly Mrs P.W. John 
 2nd Helawi Lord Louis Ms S. Glazebrook 
 
NPS Micor Demolition open first ridden 
 1st Carmaco Pot Black Mrs S. Blackmar 
 2nd Champlers Viola Mrs L.D. Sayers 
 
 



NPS RHR Demolition junior ridden 
 1st Champlers Viola Mrs L.D. Sayers 
 
Ridden Champion Brinleyview Camanchee  
Reserve Ridden Champion Helawi Lord Louis  
 
CHAPS, 3 yrs and under 
 1st Kerswell Mr Red Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Chasend Monarch of The Glen Mrs S.E. Jones 
 
CHAPS, open in hand 
 1st Windwillow Zsa Zsa Ms June Lewis-Hughes 
 2nd Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Red Indian of Catchpool A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
CHAPS open ridden 
 1st Brinleyview Camanchee A. Stevens & L. Joslin 
 
CHAPS lead rein / first ridden 
 1st Celtic Butterfly Mrs P.W. John 
 
CHAPS Champion Brinleyview Camanchee  
Reserve CHAPS Champion Celtic Butterfly  
 
NPS Area 25 home produced in hand 
 1st Rosevillas Milly C. Connor 
 2nd Hose Easter K. Hampton 
 3rd Darklake Suleika L. Tropman 
 
NPS Leyhills, 3 yrs and under 
 1st Allermoor Gabriella Mrs I.J. Morris 
 2nd Timberland Emily L. Salters 
 3rd Layston Showgirl Mrs J. Sayer 
 
NPS Leyhills, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Hose Easter K. Hampton 
 2nd Lornath Gethin's Flame Mrs J. Sayer 
 3rd Windwillow Zsa Zsa Ms June Lewis-Hughes 
 
Best Bred in Wales Junior Champion Willow of Crafton 
Reserve Best Bred in Wales Junior Champion Aberdynant Gem 
 
Best Bred in Wales Senior Champion Edern Pansi 
Reserve Best Bred in Wales Senior Champion Windwillow Megan 
 
Supreme Champion Halstock Silver Birch  
Reserve Supreme Champion Sharptor Delight 
  
 


